- 8 -
AP... / BP... / DP... Limit Switches
Double Insulation - Plastic Casing IP65
Description
Applications
Easy to use, electromechanical limit switches offer specific qualities:
• Visible operation.
• Able to switch strong currents (10 A conventional thermal current).

Operation
Diagram
Order Code
Operation
Diagram
X11 Non overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(1NO + 1NC)
Y11 Overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(1NO + 1NC)
W02 Slow Action Contacts
(2NC)
W20 Slow Action Contacts
(2NO)
Z02 Snap Action Contacts
(2NC)
X12P Non overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(1NO + 2NC)
X21P Non overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(2NO + 1NC)
W03P Slow Action
Contacts (3NC)
010_02_LIMITSWITCHES_CAT109_P02_-  08/11/16  10:08  Pagina 20
AP•T48Z11 AP•T5•Z11 AP•T5100Z11 AP•T52Z11 AP•T5200Z11
AP•T48X11 AP•T5•X11 AP•T5100X11 AP•T52X11 AP•T5200X11
AP•T48Y11 AP•T5•Y11 AP•T5100Y11 AP•T52Y11 AP•T5200Y11
AP•T48W02 AP•T5•W02 AP•T5100W02 AP•T52W02 AP•T5200W02
AP•T48W20 AP•T5•W20 AP•T5100W20 AP•T52W20 AP•T5200W20
AP•T48Z02 AP•T5•Z02 AP•T5100Z02 AP•T52Z02 AP•T5200Z02
AP•T48X12P AP•T5•X12P AP•T5100X12P AP•T52X12P AP•T5200X12P
AP•T48X21P AP•T5•X21P AP•T5100X21P AP•T52X21P AP•T5200X21P
AP•T48W03P AP•T5•W03P AP•T5100W03P AP•T52W03P AP•T5200W03P
1,5
0,10 / 0,32
1,5
0,10 / 0,32